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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(L) Length (CM)
Color

Construction Material
Material Type

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

8421661132329
17.78
26.009600000000002
241
26.009600000000002
Black

ABS Plastic
Polymers

12

13.25

20

21

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 52170

Product Family: Servers

42-ounce Swirlserve® hot-n-
cold insulated beverage server
in black

Keep beverages at perfect serving temperatures for
hours with the Swirlserve hot-n-cold insulated beverage
server by Vollrath. The durable polypropylene
construction mimics the appearance of porcelain, without
the heavy weight or fragility, while the polyurethane in the
body and cover offers exceptional insulation to maintain
ideal serving temperatures. Multiple color tabs allow you
to color code your server for easy identification,
promising superior efficiency and organization, and the

unique swirl design creates an eye-catching appearance.

Features & Benefits
» Polypropylene construction is durable, odorless and
stain-resistant

» Polyurethane insulation in body and cover maintains
ideal serving temperatures for hours

» Mimics the look of porcelain without the heavy weight
or fragility

« Orange, brown and white tabs allow you to implement
a color-coded system

« Attractive swirl design

* Hand wash only

« Designed to keep beverages hot or cold for hours
o\
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