



Article: **52170**

Product Family: **Servers**

42-ounce Swirlserve[®] hot-n-cold insulated beverage server in black

Keep beverages at perfect serving temperatures for hours with the Swirlserve hot-n-cold insulated beverage server by Vollrath. The durable polypropylene construction mimics the appearance of porcelain, without the heavy weight or fragility, while the polyurethane in the body and cover offers exceptional insulation to maintain ideal serving temperatures. Multiple color tabs allow you to color code your server for easy identification, promising superior efficiency and organization, and the unique swirl design creates an eye-catching appearance.

MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661132329
(W) Width (CM)	17.78
(D) Depth (CM)	26.009600000000002
(H) Height (CM)	24.1
(L) Length (CM)	26.009600000000002
Color	Black
Construction Material	ABS Plastic
Material Type	Polymers
Case Lot	12
Case Width	13.25
Case Height	20
Case Length	21

Features & Benefits

- Polypropylene construction is durable, odorless and stain-resistant
- Polyurethane insulation in body and cover maintains ideal serving temperatures for hours
- Mimics the look of porcelain without the heavy weight or fragility
- Orange, brown and white tabs allow you to implement a color-coded system
- Attractive swirl design
- Hand wash only
- Designed to keep beverages hot or cold for hours
- \